
Duplex Round Base Station Optical Fiber Cable

Basic Information

China

Fiber-Mania

FOCB-R2A-G7-T-BK-1KM

5

Standard Packing

3-7 days

L/C, D/A, D/P, T/T, Western Union,
MoneyGram

80,000 per month

Product Specification

Singlemode Or Multimode (OS2, OM1, OM2,
OM3, OM4, OM5 Available)

1310/1550nm

Flame-retardant LSZH, OFNR, Or
Customized Options

duplex optical fiber cable, 
round base station fiber cable, 
optical fiber cable with warranty

for m
ore products please visit us on optical-fibercables.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Fiber Type:

Wavelength:

Jacket Material:

Highlight:

Shenzhen FiberMania Technology Co., Ltd.
optical-fibercables.com

O
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Product Description

The Duplex Round Base Station Optical Fiber Cable is designed to provide reliable, high-performance connectivity for
wireless base station deployments. Engineered with excellent mechanical strength, flexibility, and flame-retardant
properties, this cable maintains stable signal transmission even in harsh outdoor or industrial environments.
With OEM/ODM customization options, it can be tailored to meet project-specific requirements, making it an ideal choice
for telecom operators, system integrators, and infrastructure providers.
Applications
Wireless base station cabling for 4G and 5G networks
FTTA (Fiber to the Antenna) interconnections
Backhaul and fronthaul fiber links
Industrial outdoor fiber deployments
Customized telecom infrastructure projects
Key Features
� Reliable Performance – High-quality optical fiber ensures stable signal transmission.
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